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914880 

915034 
915321 
916002 

716006 
916008 

9716156 
916157 
916158 
916188 

916191 
9716193 

916196 
916197 

916199 
9716389 

916390 

9163971 

716392 
916396 
916398 

i988 - 

SWINNEY SUPPLY CENTER INC 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
TULSA OVERHEAD DOOR CO 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 
FRITQ LAY INCORPORATED 
KELLY MOORE PAINT CO INC 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
GOLF COURSE SUPT ASSOC OF 
WITTEK GOLF: SUPPLY CO INC 
MIDWEST SPORTING GOODS 
OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC 
ABCG PAPER: 

B& M OIL COMPANY INC 

INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP 
BORDEN INC 

SHIPLEY BAKING. COMPANY 
FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 
INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 

fe 

1989 PARKING FUND 
915429 
916804 
916805 

1988 - 

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BROWN, KYM 
HENDERSON, CHRISTI 

1989 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
916664 

1988 - 

FINCH INVESTMENTS 

1989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
90B222 

909325 
912806 

914352 
714358 

914530 

915579 

1988 - 

ARTS AND HUMANITIES 
ARTS AND HUMANITIES 
ARTS AND HUMANITIES 
CITY OF TULSA 
TULSA ASSOCIATION: 
EMPTRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
912458 
913086 
913226 
913332 
914221 
914556 
915114 
915138 
915139 
915139 
915150 
915444 
915592 
915599 
915600 
9715600 
91560e 
915603 
915664 
915779 
915780 
915781 
915863 
915844 
915936 
915938 
916025 
916035 
916078 
916081 
916084 
916232 
916357 
916358 
916433 
916452 
916457 
916478 
916480 

ALMED CORPORATION 
SMITHKLINE BIO. SCIENCE 
SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE 
CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL 

. TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
SCHMID LABORATORIES INC 
RICHIE PHARMAGAL COMPANY 
RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY 
LIMA MEDICAL ‘SUPPLIES 
HISTACOUNT oj, 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY 
RICHIE PHARMACAL. COMPANY 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
ORTHO DIAGNOSTIC 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
ANSELL, INC 
ALZA CORPORATION 
MCBEE 
SCOTT RICE - ; 
BOEHRINGER MANNHEIM 
CURTIN MATHESON 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE.CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
NAPCO 
CITY MAP SERVICE 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
B CLEAN SUPPLY « 
YOUNG, VIOLA LORENZ 
TIMS, RADONNA 
MANPOWER INC - 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RESALE 

RESALE 
MATERIALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 

TAXES. 
REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 

REFUNDS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
IMPROVEMENTS 
BUILDINGS 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL © 
TRAVEL «© 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

118.65 
465.88 

92.75 
23.30 

47.18 
28.98 
438.90 
380.00 
59.05 
57.20 
175.00 
690.48 
218.50 
186.15 
101.40 
9.48 
54.95 

59.08 
48.84 
495.75 
35.00 

632.00 
30.00 

10.00 

10.38 

79.00 
66.50 
79.00 
105.84 
182.00 
57.50 

4,000.00 

40.74 
1,697.41 
1,305.12 

247.00 
231.12 
462.32 
82.50 
674.40 
198.00 
60.00 
10.48 
41.55 

1,241.86 
756.48 
189.20 
132.00 
96.30 
350.00 

4.00 
21.30 

648.00 
2,016.00 

213.80 
543.24 
447.50 
114.00 
27.50 
92.23 

5,083.00 
64.38 
82.38 
138.12 
155.00 
120.90 
13.38 
71.75 
25.01 
418.80 
48.94 


