V	MONDAY,	JUNE	5,	1989	CONTINUED

914880	SUINNEY SUPPLY SENTED THE		
915034	SWINNEY SUPPLY CENTER INC TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	MAINT.	118.65
915321	TULSA OVERHEAD DOOR CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. MAINT.	465.88
916002	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	RESALE	52.75
916006	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	RESALE	23.30 47.18
916008	KELLY MODRE PAINT CD INC	MATERIALS	28.98
916156	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	438.90
916157	GOLF COURSE SUPT ASSOC OF	SERVICES	380.00
916158	WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	59.05
916188 E	MIDWEST SPORTING GOODS	SUPPLIES	59.20
916191	OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS	SERVICES	175.00
916193	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC	RESALE :	690.4B
916196 916197	ABCO PAPER:	SUPPLIES	218.50
916199	B & M OIL COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	186.15
916389	INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP BORDEN INC	RESALE	101.40
916390	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	RESALE	9.4B
916391	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	RESALE	54.95
916392	INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP	RESALE RESALE	59.08
916396 E	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	MAINT.	48.84
916398	JERRYS TRASH SERVICE	SERVICES	45.75 35.00
	- (·	JENV I DES	33.00
<u> 1988 - 1989</u>	PARKING FUND		
915429	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	632.00
916804	BROWN, KYM	REFUNDS	30.00
916805	HENDERSON, CHRISTI	REFUNDS	10.00
	•		20,00
<u> 1988 - 1989</u>	RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
916664	FINCH INVESTMENTS	REFUNDS	10.38
		4. f	
	SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND		
908222	ARTS AND HUMANITIES	SERVICES	79.00
909325	ARTS AND HUMANITIES	SERVICES	66.50
912806	ARTS AND HUMANITIES	SERVICES	79.00
914352	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	105.84
914358	TULSA ASSOCIATION	SERVICES	182.00
914530	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	IMPROVEMENTS	57.50
915579	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	BUILDINGS	4,000.00
1998 - 1999	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
912458	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	40.74
913086	SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE	SERVICES	1,697.41
913226	SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE	SERVICES	1,305.12
913332	CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	247.00
914221	ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	231.12
914556	THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL	SUPPLIES	462.32
915114	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	82.50
915138	SCHMID LABORATORIES INC	SUPPLIES	674.40
915139	RICHIE PHARMAGAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	198.00
915139	RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	60.00
915150 E	LIMA MEDICAL SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES	10.48
915444	HISTACOUNT TO THE TENT	SUPPLIES	41.55
915592	ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL	SUPPLIES	1,241.86
915599	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	756.48
915600	RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	189.20
915600	RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	132.00
915602	ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	96.30
915603	ORTHO DIAGNOSTIC	SUPPLIES	350.00
915664	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SUPPLIES	4.00
915779	ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	21.30
915780	ANSELL, INC AND I	SUPPLIES	648.00
915781	ALZA CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	2,016.00
915863	MCBEE	SUPPLIES	213.80
915864	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	543.24
915936	BOEHRINGER MANNHEIM	SUPPLIES	447.50
915938	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	114.00
916025	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	27.50
916035	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	92.23
91607B	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	5,083.00
916081	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	64.38
916084	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	82.38
916232	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	138.12
916357	CITY MAP SERVICE	SERVICES	155.00
916358	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	120.90
916433	B CLEAN SUPPLY *	SUPPLIES	13.38
916452	YOUNG, VIOLA LORENZ	TRAVEL	71.75
916457	TIMS, RADONNA	TRAVEL	25.01
916478	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	418.80
916480	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	48.94